Mounted 48 V

- NeoLine Tracks Surface-

NEO-Z PSP/9500/P-1000E-SP-N

Colours Article no. EAN
black 663843 4043544793546
white 663844 4043544793553
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« power supply for suspended 48 V track

» material: sheet steel

« inclusive LED converter 230 V AC /48 V DC 100 W SELV
« inclusive polycarbonate end feed-in with cable (length: 2000 mm)

- direct screw mounting on ceiling

+ 5-pole terminal block

Standard options

Lighting data / Norms

Supply voltage
Type of protection

Dimensions / Weights

Length
Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
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220-240V/50-60 Hz
P20

435mm
33mm
60 mm
149 kg
157kg
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